We stand behind the quality of our products for over 30 years
POPULAR
TEXTILE
ACCESSORIES
FOR YOUR
EVERY TRIM
NEEDS
100% Spun Polyester

18 LIGNE
12 mm
28 LIGNE
18 mm
44 LIGNE
27.5 mm
19 LIGNE
12.5 mm
29 LIGNE
19.5 mm
45 LIGNE
28 mm
BUTTON SIZE CHART
(213) 749 - 9970www.DaraIncUSA.com Please Call to Order
STYLE HOLES SIZE CODE
Clear Polyester 2H L 17 10033-2H-17
Clear Polyester 2H L 19 10033-2H-19
Clear Polyester 2H L 23 10033-2H-23
Clear Polyester 2H L 29 10033-2H-29
Clear Polyester 2H L 36 10033-2H-36
Clear Polyester 4H L 19 10033-4H-19
Clear Polyester 4H L 23 10033-4H-23
Clear Polyester 4H L 29 10033-4H-29
Clear Polyester 2H L 17 10035-2H-17
Clear Polyester 2H L 19 10035-2H-19
Clear Polyester 2H L 23 10035-2H-23
Clear Polyester 4H L 24 10035-4H-24
Clear Polyester 2H L 19 10037-2H-19
Chalk Clear 4H L 24 10038-4H-24
Chalk Clear 4H L 28 10038-4H-28
10038
Chalk Clear
4 Holes
Shiny

NB-46
POPULAR BUTTONS
AKOYA SHELL BUTTONS
Buttons made of genuine Akoya pearl, renowned for their incredible luster,
generally colored with overtones of rose, silver, or cream.
•	 Made 100% from shell
•	 2 holes
BONDED NYLON
Heavy duty sewing thread for applications such as upholstery, drapery, luggage,
purses, wallets, shoes, leather, vinyl, and more. The largest size thread that
will work well with sewing machines.  Resistant to chemicals, abrasion, and
sunlight.
•	 Size: NB-138, NB-92, NB-69, NB-46
•	 Color: White (6010), Black (6800). *Multiple colors comes in NB-69 only
STYLE SIZE CODE
Natual L 14 10050-2H-14
Natual L 16 10050-2H-16
Natual L 18 10050-2H-18
Natual L 20 10050-2H-20
Natual L 24 10050-2H-24
Natual L 28 10050-2H-28
Natual L 30 10050-2H-30
Natual L 32 10050-2H-32
Natual L 36 10050-2H-36
Natual L 40 10050-2H-40
Natual L 44 10050-2H-44
Smoke L 14 10057-2H-14
Smoke L 16 10057-2H-16
Smoke L 18 10057-2H-18
Smoke L 20 10057-2H-20
Smoke L 24 10057-2H-24
Smoke L 28 10057-2H-28
Smoke L 30 10057-2H-30
Smoke L 32 10057-2H-32
Smoke L 36 10057-2H-36
Smoke L 40 10057-2H-40
Smoke L 44 10057-2H-44
STYLE WEIGHT CLR CODE COLOR CODE
NB 138 0.5 Lbs 6010 White SPB138 6010VN
NB 138 0.5 Lbs 6800 Black SPB138 6800LC
NB 46 0.5 Lbs 6010 White SPB46 6010VN